Roncan 13 maggio

Pos Nr. Concorrenti

111 DE BETTIN Giulia
112 ZANELLA Osvaldo

oa 131 KORNIJENKO Alionka
132 COLUSSI Luca

53 BELLUCO Alessandro

8 54 FREGONA Valentina
42 118 FACCHIN Iris

114 FACCHIN Jacopo
sa 123 DE ZAN Manuel

124 FACCO Laura
g2 103 TURI Erica

104 FRESCURA Mauro
72 133 FUNES David

134 DE FRANCESCH Valeria
ge 59 DA CANAL Tiziana

60 BELLUCO Daniele
02 61 TREVISAN Luca

62 TREVISAN Emma
108 11 TORMEN Alessandro

12 BERTAGNO Mery
{12 65 FREGONA Giorgia

66 FREGONA Kevin
qpa 141 BUSATO Nicolo'

142 GAETA Elena
132 145 LUVISOTTO Asia

146 LUVISOTTO Romeo
142 1 DA PRA Marta

2 MORO Angelo

Esposta ore:
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Kilomelrissimo

62 EDIZIONE KILOMETRISSIMO
Corsa su strada cronometro a coppie
"WILLIAM FACCHIN"

Memorial

2016

CLASSIFICA COPPIE Mista
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Cat.

Societa’

GRUPPO MARCIATORI CALALZO
GRUPPO MARCIATORI CALALZO

G.S. JALMICCO CORSE ASD
G.S. JALMICCO CORSE ASD

VIGILI DEL FUOCO
ATLETIC FIREX

G.S.QUANTIN
G.S.QUANTIN

G.S.QUANTIN

GRUPPO MARCIATORI CALALZO
MARCIARORI CALALZO

S.C. ALPAGO

SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN
SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN

RUN FOR MIKE
R

G.S.
G.S. RUN FOR MIKE

LA GIURIA

Cronometraggio F.I.Cr. Belluno

Tempo ind.
“19.7
" 56.0

123.1
"09.9

-
RS RO AU KRG VIO G0 WA VW VR BR PR VW VW N

Coppie - pg.l/1

13.3
19.9

26.4
15.8

'26.5
"33.7

" 08.4

14.3

“33.0

53.6
30.8

"52.0

21.0
20.6

17.5

"34.0
"54.5

30.3

51.2
58.6

34.0

"32.9

" 04.7
"33.7

Finale

6

6

10°

10°

117

117

13’

16’

15.7

33.0

"33.2

"42.2

"00.2

1227

' 26.6

1228

41.6

51.5

24.8

49.8

06.9

38.4



